{%} WhyNot!? Hakuba Snowboard & Ski Trip Schedule

DAY 1 DAY 2

22:45 |Leave Namba i H % 7:00 |[Breakfast Time at the restaurant on 1F

23:00 |Leave Umeda #EHHH ~8:30 NIFLRMS U THERZHELALIZE

23:00 [Leave Ikebukuro th&eH! %

0:15 [Leave Kyoto IR#BH F

8:00 [If you join the optional short trip,
please come to the front desk after checking out.
Please bring your luggage to the front desk.
~BUS~ FTavY7—I2BMO A, FovITINEEERETHD
ZOVMIEEL TS,
FHLon kA —RICEIFL TSN,
7:00 JArrive at Hakuba Norikura Onsen Ski Resort 10:00 [Check out Fx o7k
BEERERAT—5 IFE Please bring the room key to the front desk.
Please leave your luggage in the changing room.
—LF—[EhFTITAVIABELEE,
8:00 [Pick up rental gears & wear at the rental shop AMEEXREICTEVNTESLY,
LA av T ICTLoAIL o7 EEZITRY
Enjoy Snowboarding & Skiing!! Enjoy Snowboarding & Skiing!!
AIRGRAE—FRLAT SN ! ! A REARAF—ZEHLATIZE ! !

9:30 |If you take snowbaord & ski lesson, please Please change your clothes at the changing room.
come in front of Snow Drop. 12:00 [JPublic bath is open from 10am, the spa is open from 12pm.
LYRVEZIToNEAIFR/—FOyTRIIZES (800yen for Spa)

(Lesson from 10am-12pm) BRETEBEEZLFEY,
KiBB L 10amM D, FF7 /37 (1 20mM SR ATTHETT

14:00 [Check in FzvoA> (DT NV ZADOFFAFHI800MTY)

13:30 [Please be at the lobby.
Please return your lift pass to the staff.
Please take a bath before Dinner OE—IZ&E&LTZSELY,
(Open 6-8am, 10am-11pm) JIRIRRERAYTIZTIREIKFZELY,
Y RETICABEEFF LI,
(F|FAEERS 6-8am, 10am—11pm)
14:00 JOsaka & Kyoto bus leave the ski resort
KIRQITAR/ AR HFE

18:00 [JEnjoy dinner buffet at the restaurant on 1F. 15:05 [JTokyo bus leave the ski resort
Please be on time. REITED/NAX HFE
IFLRAMSY T IBUNFUNZEHELAHLIZEL,

KB F TERELWLET
21:00 JArrive at Kyoto &R ZI%&
21:15 JArrive at Shinjuku #17& ZIF&
19:30 |Enjoy party at Snow Drop!!! 22:00 JArrive at Umeda #H ZI|7&F
22:15 |Arrive at Namba HF F%E

BR&E# %k Emergency Conotact: 090-9052-2338 (WhyNot!? Kayo) , 080-6220-3218(Crescendo-Tours Soga)




